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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Fremd * 124.525 32.975 30.300 29.500 31.750
21 1 1

2 Libertyville * 121.325 32.175 29.750 28.900 30.500
32 2 2

3 RB * 117.900 31.200 28.700 26.150 31.850
14 3 3

4 Warren * 107.200 31.950 21.850 25.150 28.250
43 4 4

5 Maine West * 96.450 26.800 20.200 21.700 27.750
57 5 5

6 Homewood Flossmore * 95.400 27.100 19.600 21.500 27.200
66 6 6

7 Geneseo Green * 92.600 28.100 19.200 20.950 24.350
75 7 7

8 Glenbard South * 56.300 13.400 5.000 18.250 19.650
88 8 8
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kopi Freitag145
Fremd

8.125 7.150 8.3507.900 31.525
6 10 3 1 1 

1 

Leah Saxe147
Fremd

8.400 8.100 7.9007.100 31.500
1 1 6 6 2 

2 

Emaline Frey134
Libertyville

7.900 7.250 7.9508.000 31.100
13T 8 1 5 3 

3 

Skyler Allen135
Libertyville

8.225 7.950 7.3506.850 30.375
3 2 8 14T 4 

4 

Sarah Labonar146
Fremd

8.025 7.600 8.0006.550 30.175
9 4 11 4 5 

5 

Claudia Grusecki129
RB

7.950 7.300 8.2505.900 29.400
11T 7 19T 2 6 

6 

Rachel Bertch132
Libertyville

8.000 7.900 7.4505.900 29.250
10 3 19T 11 7 

7 

Alexis Krueger153
Warren

7.900 6.600 7.2506.950 28.700
13T 14 7 18 8 

8 

Grace Neuberger133
Libertyville

8.050 6.500 7.4006.700 28.650
8 16 9 12T 9 

9 

Jaelynn McCann142
Geneseo Green

7.800 7.100 6.7506.600 28.250
15T 11 10 23 10 

10 

Nicole Munoz126
RB

7.200 5.500 7.7506.500 26.950
20T 18 12T 8 11 

11 

Peyton Abraham155
Warren

8.150 5.300 6.4006.200 26.050
5 19 15T 28T 12 

12 

Pelin Kecali166
Maine West

7.200 5.700 7.3505.300 25.550
20T 17 26T 14T 13 

13 

Emilia Michalek165
Maine West

7.000 4.900 6.2005.550 23.650
25T 25 23 30T 14 

14 

Zoe Marz127
RB

7.700 __.___ 8.0507.300 23.050
17 38T 5 3 15 

15 

Quinn Kahle128
RB

7.600 7.500 7.800__.___ 22.900
18 5 40T 7 16 

16 

Olivia Workman163
Maine West

6.500 5.000 6.6004.750 22.850
32T 23T 30T 24T 17 

17 

Ava Williams141
Geneseo Green

7.200 4.100 5.6005.400 22.300
20T 31 25 35 18 

18 

Grace Kelly154
Warren

8.100 __.___ 6.6006.500 21.200
7 38T 12T 24T 19 

19 

Mallory Setser139
Geneseo Green

6.100 4.800 5.8004.400 21.100
34T 26 35 33T 20 

20 

Aubrey Brumbaugh140
Geneseo Green

7.000 3.200 6.2004.550 20.950
25T 33 32T 30T 21 

21 

Emelyn Pehler152
Warren

7.800 4.700 7.300__.___ 19.800
15T 27 40T 16T 22 

22 

Myah Garrett111
Homewood Flossmore

6.600 __.___ 6.6005.850 19.050
30T 38T 21 24T 23 

23 

Julissa Castanon106
Homewood Flossmore

__.___ 5.100 7.3005.950 18.350
37T 22 18 16T 24 

24 
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Adrina Sparesus121
Glenbard South

6.700 2.000 5.8003.600 18.100
27T 34T 38 33T 25 

25 

Jakura Petersen Perry158
Warren

__.___ 5.250 7.1005.500 17.850
37T 20 24 21 26 

26 

Willienne Sugay164
Maine West

6.000 4.600 6.400__.___ 17.000
36 28 40T 28T 27 

27 

Libby Suderman150
Fremd

__.___ __.___ 7.5007.950 15.450
37T 38T 2 10 28 

28 

Elena Goldstein144
Fremd

8.200 __.___ 7.150__.___ 15.350
4 38T 40T 19T 29 

29 

Delaney Giovanni162
Maine West

6.100 4.500 __.___4.550 15.150
34T 29 32T 39T 30 

30 

Clara Pizana103
RB

7.950 __.___ 7.150__.___ 15.100
11T 38T 40T 19T 31 

31 

Quincey Pawlikowski149
Fremd

__.___ 7.450 __.___6.200 13.650
37T 6 15T 39T 32 

32 

Suzy Linek167
Maine West

__.___ __.___ 7.4006.100 13.500
37T 38T 17 12T 33 

33 

Kayla Caday120
Glenbard South

6.700 2.000 __.___4.500 13.200
27T 34T 34 39T 34 

34 

Isabella Romans116
Homewood Flossmore

__.___ __.___ 6.8005.700 12.500
37T 38T 22 22 35 

35 

Berlinda Nwachukwu115
Homewood Flossmore

7.200 __.___ __.___4.000 11.200
20T 38T 36 39T 36 

36 

Kamryn Davis109
Homewood Flossmore

6.700 4.300 __._____.___ 11.000
27T 30 40T 39T 37 

37 

Kim  Coulter124
Glenbard South

__.___ 1.000 4.4005.250 10.650
37T 37 28 37 38 

38 

Rachel Ibalio119
Glenbard South

__.___ __.___ 5.4504.900 10.350
37T 38T 29 36 39 

39 

Triniti Fields110
Homewood Flossmore

__.___ __.___ 6.1003.700 9.800
37T 38T 37 32 40 

40 

Nya Clark107
Homewood Flossmore

__.___ 2.000 6.500__.___ 8.500
37T 34T 40T 27 41 

41 

Nicole Ofurum143
Fremd

8.250 __.___ __._____.___ 8.250
2 38T 40T 39T 42 

42 

Amy Magill138
Libertyville

__.___ __.___ 7.700__.___ 7.700
37T 38T 40T 9 43 

43 

Makayla Bohnert123
Glenbard South

__.___ __.___ 4.0003.500 7.500
37T 38T 39 38 44 

44 

Jordan Gaines151
Warren

7.350 __.___ __._____.___ 7.350
19 38* 40T 39* 45*

45*

Caleigh Roiland137
Libertyville

__.___ __.___ __.___7.350 7.350
37T 38* 4 39* 45*

45*

Kate Recker131
Libertyville

7.200 __.___ __._____.___ 7.200
20T 38T 40* 39* 47*

47*

Sarah Lindenberg130
RB

__.___ 7.200 __._____.___ 7.200
37T 9 40* 39* 47*

47*
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Stella Pizana104
RB

__.___ 6.700 __._____.___ 6.700
37T 12 40T 39T 49 

49 

Molly Bath136
Libertyville

__.___ 6.650 __._____.___ 6.650
37T 13 40T 39T 50 

50 

Porshia Mitchell114
Homewood Flossmore

6.600 __.___ __._____.___ 6.600
30T 38T 40T 39T 51 

51 

Sam Berry148
Fremd

__.___ 6.550 __._____.___ 6.550
37T 15 40T 39T 52 

52 

Makiya Knazze113
Homewood Flossmore

6.500 __.___ __._____.___ 6.500
32T 38T 40T 39T 53 

53 

Remy Hilpp105
RB

__.___ __.___ __.___6.450 6.450
37T 38T 14 39T 54 

54 

Katie Hiestand102
RB

__.___ __.___ __.___5.300 5.300
37T 38T 26T 39T 55 

55 

Naomi Grayson112
Homewood Flossmore

__.___ 5.200 __._____.___ 5.200
37T 21 40T 39T 56 

56 

Tiffani Curry108
Homewood Flossmore

__.___ 5.000 __._____.___ 5.000
37T 23T 40T 39T 57 

57 

Elena Giannopoulos157
Warren

__.___ __.___ __.___4.750 4.750
37T 38T 30T 39T 58 

58 

Natalia Harris160
Warren

__.___ 3.300 __._____.___ 3.300
37T 32 40T 39T 59 

59 

Jade Magpantay159
Warren

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 38* 40* 39* 60*

60*

Genna Crisafulli156
Warren

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 38* 40* 39* 60*

60*

Adele Wilderbing168
Libertyville

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 38* 40* 39* 60*

60*

Hailey Bennit161
Warren

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 38* 40* 39* 60*

60*

Bella Ottenhoff125
Glenbard South

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 38* 40* 39* 60*

60*

Sophia Searcy117
Homewood Flossmore

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 38* 40* 39* 60*

60*

Gemma Nishimura101
RB

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 38* 40* 39* 60*

60*

Cat  Karr122
Glenbard South

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 38* 40* 39* 60*

60*

Gianna Smith118
Homewood Flossmore

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 38* 40* 39* 60*

60*
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